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General information about company
Scrip code 533315
NSE Symbol NA
MSEI Symbol NA
ISIN INE690J01011
Name of the company INNOVASSYNTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes No

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of V(.)t'ing Rights held in each
Cate No. of Partly h Total nos. % of total R class of securities (IX)
gory . - shares % of total no. o
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated . ;
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
an) (I shares | shares | p i | VT 1957) (viln) As a % of
held (IV) | held V+ (VD |, Class eg: | Class Total ALB+
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | ¢ egy otal ( C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 8853678 8853678 |36.47 8853678 8853678 |36.47
Group
B) Public 30656 15424357 15424357 | 63.53 15424357 15424357 | 63.53
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 30660 24278035 24278035 | 100 24278035 24278035 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 36.47 8853678
Group
B Public 63.53 13260220
B)
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 22113898
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of I;Iu(l)l of id paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ] Total
Name of the 0s- ¥ pat up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : _ asa %
Shareholders (11T shares equity | Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
(8} held (IV) shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) . Total
held (VD) | (Vr (VD) [Asa%of | SJasser [Class g G0
V) (A+B+C2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d Any Other 4 8853678 8853678 | 36.47 8853678 8853678 |36.47
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total (A) 4 8853678 8853678 |36.47 8853678 8853678 |36.47
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 8853678 8853678 |[36.47 8853678 8853678 |[36.47
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(09 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 13 72292 72292 0.3 72292 72292 0.3
Financial
63) Institutions/ 42 11514 11514 0.05 11514 11514 0.05
Banks
(@ IC“S“““‘C? 1300485 1300485 [5.36 1300485 1300485 |5.36
ompanies
@) Any Other 6 3276 3276 0.01 3276 3276 0.01
(specify)
(Slu)b‘T"‘a‘ (B) 66 1387567 1387567 |5.72 1387567 1387567 |5.72
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 29592 6084062 6084062 | 25.06 6084062 6084062 | 25.06
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 67 5331179 5331179 |21.96 5331179 5331179 |21.96
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other | 93 2621549 2621549 | 10.8 2621549 2621549 | 10.8
(specify)
(S;b—Total B) 30590 14036790 14036790 | 57.82 14036790 14036790 | 57.82
Total Public
Shareholding
30656 15424357 15424357 | 63.53 15424357 15424357 | 63.53
B=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 30660 24278035 24278035 | 100 24278035 24278035 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 30660 24278035 24278035 | 100 24278035 24278035 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d 36.47 8853678
(Slu)b‘T"tal A) 36.47 8853678
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3647 8853678
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.3 399
H 0.05 3708
() 5.36 1300179
(i) 0.01 0
Sub-Total (B) 572 1304286
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.06 5096845
(a(ii)) 21.96 5331179
(e 10.8 1527910
Sub-Total (B) 57.82 11955934
3
Total Public
Shareholding
63.53 13260220
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 22113898
;Fotal (A+B+C 100 22113898
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BLOOMINGDALE
INVESTMENT &
FINANCE PRIVATE
LIMITED

FUTURA
POLYESTERS
LIMITED

MATSYAGANDHA
INVESTMENT AND
FINANCE PRIVATE
LIMITED

R RAHEJA
PROPERTIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

BHUPATI
INVESTMENT
AND FINANCE
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1I)

AAACB4653M

AAACI3404K

AAACMSO011G

AAACG3913H

AAACB0441P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3386884

49940

4735000

681854

8853678

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

3386884

49940

4735000

681854

8853678

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.95

0.21

19.5

2.81

36.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3386884

49940

4735000

681854

8853678

Class eg:y

Total

3386884

49940

4735000

681854

8853678

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.95

0.21

19.5

2.81

36.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.95

0.21

19.5

2.81

36.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3386884

49940

4735000

681854

8853678

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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