General information about company								
Scrip code	533315							
NSE Symbol	NA							
MSEI Symbol	NA							
ISIN	INE690J01011							
Name of the company	INNOVASSYNTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

ſ

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a	
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	8853678			8853678	36.47	8853678		8853678	36.47	
(B)	Public	30656	15424357			15424357	63.53	15424357		15424357	63.53	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	30660	24278035			24278035	100	24278035		24278035	100	

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	er Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				36.47					8853678
(B)	Public				63.53					13260220
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					22113898

]	Fable II - Sta	tement sho	wing sha	rehold	ing patter	n of the	Promoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec	Rights held (IX)	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV		7) Rights	Total as a % of
	(I)	()	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Staten	nent showing s	hareholding	pattern o	f the Promote	er and Prom	oter Group	•		•	
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	8853678			8853678	36.47	8853678		8853678	36.47
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	8853678			8853678	36.47	8853678		8853678	36.47
(2)	Foreign					-		-	-	-	-
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	8853678			8853678	36.47	8853678		8853678	36.47
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder			1		1
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	13	72292			72292	0.3	72292		72292	0.3
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	42	11514			11514	0.05	11514		11514	0.05
(g)	Insurance Companies	5	1300485			1300485	5.36	1300485		1300485	5.36
(i)	Any Other (specify)	6	3276			3276	0.01	3276		3276	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (1)		66	1387567			1387567	5.72	1387567		1387567	5.72
(3)	Non-institutions	3									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	29592	6084062			6084062	25.06	6084062		6084062	25.06
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	67	5331179			5331179	21.96	5331179		5331179	21.96
(e)	Any Other (specify)	931	2621549			2621549	10.8	2621549		2621549	10.8
Sub-Total (B) (3)		30590	14036790			14036790	57.82	14036790		14036790	57.82
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		30656	15424357			15424357	63.53	15424357		15424357	63.53
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Non Pi	romoter- No	n Public sharehol	der	-		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		30660	24278035			24278035	100	24278035		24278035	100
Total (A+B+C)		30660	24278035			24278035	100	24278035		24278035	100

٦

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	սթ
Sr.	Shares Underlying Un	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ies and Warrants Percentage of diluted share capital) $(XI)=(VII)+(X)$ As		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(d)				36.47					8853678
Sub-Total (A) (1)				36.47					8853678
(2)	Foreign			·					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				36.47					8853678
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.3					399
(f)				0.05					3708
(g)				5.36					1300179
(i)				0.01					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				5.72					1304286
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							•
(a(i))				25.06					5096845
(a(ii))				21.96					5331179
(e)				10.8					1527910
Sub-Total (B) (3)				57.82					11955934
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				63.53					13260220
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	e shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					22113898
Total (A+B+C )				100					22113898

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BLOOMINGDALE INVESTMENT & FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	FUTURA POLYESTERS LIMITED	MATSYAGANDHA INVESTMENT AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	R RAHEJA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	BHUPATI INVESTMENT AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACB4653M	AAACI3404K	AAACM8011G	AAACG3913H	AAACB0441P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3386884	49940	4735000	681854	0	8853678
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3386884	49940	4735000	681854	0	8853678
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.95	0.21	19.5	2.81	0	36.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	3386884	49940	4735000	681854	0	8853678
Class eg:y						
Total	3386884	49940	4735000	681854	0	8853678
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.95	0.21	19.5	2.81	0	36.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.95	0.21	19.5	2.81	0	36.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		Γ		ſ	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise enc					

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3386884	49940	4735000	681854	0	8853678
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						